Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167143
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671945
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

£700001453

AP VERIFIED
04/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167162
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671946
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TEC

104/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

425 FAWELL

GLEN ELLYN, IL

moousi I VIKRIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167153
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671947
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Py

Auto Wares Inc - 228
Chicago IL 60689

AP VERIFIED
Dik/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167145
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671948
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH . i
425 FAWELL BLV j‘l) ‘f]"‘ l{l l? I I"‘ l)
GLEN ELLYN, IL @137 J 4
21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
04/08/21 - MARIA ZE
Due by 25th - Remit
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689
| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
23 3/25/2021 168021 470 Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3251021 168026 470  Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 3/25/2021 168027 470 Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 " 3/25/2021 168029 470 Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
Gl 372512021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
4‘? 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
43 32572021 168053 470 Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167053
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671949
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 mmn
COD AUTO TECH - RESJLE ACCT j‘l’ ‘7 ]Z l{ l l? I IE l)

e 04708/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167142
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671950
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

ik AP VERIFIED
o 04/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

K”S Fay Date: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i?a§fDue 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167099
Invoice Date: 03/01/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671951
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECHf RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVP.
GLEN ELLYN, IL

Due by 25th - Remit

0137

04/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

AP VERIFIED

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167054
Invoice Date: 02/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671952
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |
3/25/2021 gAY o N
N b N

COD 4UTO TECH - RESALA(I! ‘T l"J l{l l" l ]‘L ]’

425 FAWELL BLVD.

“1'04/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

2 ARIA ZE

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 312512021 168021 470 Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3/2512021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 37252021 168027 470 Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470 Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G1 3/25/2021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
7‘? 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
43 3/2512021 168053 470 Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
KI’IS Fay Date: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167129
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671953
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RE
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL: 6013

Due by 25th - Remit Pay

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum

Chicago IL 60689

4700001453

AP VERIFIED

04/08/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

ent To

ace

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167632
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671983
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

T—— 4750001453 j‘ l) ‘T IE l{ I F l lg ])

COD AUTO TECH - RESA

asevenm. [ (O4/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167647
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671984
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD.

4700001453

TSALE ACCT

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60%37

Chicago IL 60689

AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167523
Invoice Date: 03/11/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671985
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALECCT AP VERIFIED
SRR 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167288
Invoice Date: 03/05/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671986
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

AP VERIFIED
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT 4 4

425 FAWELL BL

avewno@4/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167493
Invoice Date: 03/11/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671987
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4709001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALHACCT 1‘ l) ‘T l; lll l?l lz ]’
ameve s | 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167489
Invoice Date: 03/11/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671988
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE £CCT B e
GERNELLYN, 1L, $137 AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
Due by 25th - Remit Payment T

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167386
Invoice Date: 03/09/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671989
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021

i N N
cov avrotech |resasacer - AP VERIFIED

425 FAWELL BLVI}.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 011‘) 4_ /()f) / 2 l - ‘l!‘l{lf-‘ ZIEI{I{IJ ])‘)

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167396
Invoice Date: 03/09/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671990
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60§37

4700001453

AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit P&yment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167243
Invoice Date: 03/04/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671991
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

e OO TS

COD AUT(J TECH - RESALE ACﬁil) ‘T ]E l{ l l? I IE l)

425 FAWERL BLVD.

T 04709/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167280
Invoice Date: 03/04/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671992
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

aseawereovo, | AP VERIFIED
| 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167285
Invoice Date: 03/05/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671993
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALHR ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4704001453

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167221
Invoice Date: 03/03/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671994
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESAL
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

- AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167233
Invoice Date: 03/04/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671998
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453
4 B

aseaweLLove. AP VERIFIED
o 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167240
Invoice Date: 03/04/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0671999
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

GLEN ELLYN,IL. 6013 AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167210
Invoice Date: 03/03/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672001
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RES
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

e AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167170
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672002
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RES

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Paynignt To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum
Chicago IL 60689

ace

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167171
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672004
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167180
Invoice Date: 03/03/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672005
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESRLE ACCT

AP VERIFIED
G e 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167172
Invoice Date: 03/03/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672006
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD,
GLEN ELLYN, IL: 613

Due by 25th - Remit Pa

AP VERIFIED

704/09/2] - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167164
Invoice Date: 03/02/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672008
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESA

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

47

acer AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167775
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672092
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCL

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment Ro
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momen

Chicago IL 60689

AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167781
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672093
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD,

GLEN ELLYN, IL: 613

4700001453

wakacet— AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167777
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672094
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001433

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE AcCT AP VERIFIED
SRR 1 04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167746
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672095
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment T
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentu

Chicago IL 60689

AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167751
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672096
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

425 FAWELL BLVD.

4700001453

7

COD AUTO TECH - RESALERACCT jll’ ‘r ]? l{ l l? l l? l)
< 4

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30

PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167752
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672097
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE £CCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment T

4700001453

AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167776
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672098
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 601

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167761
Invoice Date: 03/18/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672099
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

Eacer AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

COD AUTO TECH - RES
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167693
Invoice Date: 03/17/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672100
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

3700001353

COD AU TECH - RESALE A l’ ‘rlz l{l l? l lg l)

425 FAWRLL BLVD,

w409 /21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167726
Invoice Date: 03/17/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672101
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 LZO000 1452
b | b | b |
COD AUTO TECHJ- RESALE ACCT jll’ ‘7 ]1J l{l l{ l l'lJ l)

425 FAWELL BLVpP.

wReN G 4109/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167662
Invoice Date: 03/17/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672102
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALR ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167682
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672103
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RES

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Eacer AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167678
Invoice Date: 03/16/20

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672104
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE 4CC1

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Payment T

AP VERIFIED

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167679
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672105
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - K
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL: 60

~

4700001453

AP VERIFIED
+04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

ESALE ACCT

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167671
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672106
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTOTE
425 FAWELL Bl
GLEN ELLYN, I

4700001453 AP VE l{ IFIED

- RESALE ACCT

0D4/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167655
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672107
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RE
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

LE ACCT

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167676
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672108
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
-

425 FAWELL BLVD.

COD AUTO TECH - RERALE ACCT j‘l’ ‘TIE l{ l l? I l; l)

GLEN ELLYN, IL: 6013

04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167677
Invoice Date: 03/16/20

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672109
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESRLE ACCT

S AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167654
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672110
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below





















Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, MI 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH -

425 FAWELL BLVD,

a0 4 109/2 1 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

ESALE ACCT j‘l’ ‘TIZ l{ ] l"‘ I E l)

| Date Invoice Description Amount _ Amount Due
27 3/25/2021 168021 470  Tnvoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 32510021 168026 470  Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 32502021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
90 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
91 3/25/2021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
9.3 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kris Fay & o0

18:22:28 -05'00

[ Current

PastDue 30

PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167653
Invoice Date: 03/16/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672111
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESALHACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4709001453

AP VERIFIED
04/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168050
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672112
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT g

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 6087

AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168047
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672113
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACTT

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, 11 6057 AP VERIFIED
|1 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168053
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672114
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

GLEN ELLYN, 1. 60137 AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168029
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672115
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RE:
425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60187 1‘1) ‘TIE llll?llz ]’
| 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168021
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672116
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

i AP VERIFIED
o 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

K”S Fay Date: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i?a§fDue 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168013
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672117
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RES

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Paymdnt To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum
Chicago IL 60689

ace

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168027
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672118
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700401453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE &CCT 1"') ‘T l; l{ l l? l l; ])
e o | 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168026
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672119
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ECCT

asrovL AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167938
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672120
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 00001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED
SRS [ 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167927
Invoice Date: 03/24/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672121
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

AP VERIFIED

COD AUTO TECH -JRESALE ACCT

aexev gu()4/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-168000
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672122
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RESAL
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

4700001453

e AP VERIFIED

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167994
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672123
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 700001453

AP VERIFIED
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT - 4

425 FAWELL BLVD.

v o (04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167999
Invoice Date: 03/25/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672124
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RES; H,E ACCT

IR AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Paymch
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167924
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672125
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

R ALY HECTHTET
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167909
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672126
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALHACCT

asrovL AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167923
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672127
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Accounﬁe

3/25/2021

conavrotecn-resat e /1 (/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

|
i - AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,

Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30

PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167911
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672128
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH
425 FAWELL BLYV
GLEN ELLYN, IL

esaceacct A VERIFIED

137

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167897
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672129
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RES{LE ACCT AP VERIFIED
SRR 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167899
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672130
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

AP VERIFIED
COD AUTO THCH - RESALE ACCT 4 -
425 FAWELL

aevei @b /10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167908
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672131
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH =}

425 FAWELL BLYV
GLEN ELLYN, IL

o137 AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit§Payment

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 22
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167905
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672132
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

asrovL AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167893
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672133
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021

conavroreen-whaeacer AP VERIFIED
SRR 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167895
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672134
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - K
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL: 60

’_AJQM‘

ESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED
"04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167896
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672135
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH 4RESALE ACCT

4200000152

425 FAWELL BLYV

AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL lsi)él/l 0/2 l - le‘l{lfl ZIE I{I{IJ l’()

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167827
Invoice Date: 03/22/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672136
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

COD AUTO TECH - RE
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

¥

wacer AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167811
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672137
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

H Acco

unt No |

3/25/2021

b | N )
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT j‘l’ ‘711‘ l{l 11 l liJ l)

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

47(“1 45

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30

PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167892
Invoice Date: 03/23/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672138
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

AP VERIFIED
| 04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167825
Invoice Date: 03/22/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672139
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date [ | Account No |
3/25/2021 4700001453
COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD,
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60§37

Due by 25th - Remit Pa

AP VERIFIED

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167810
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672140
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137,

AP VERIFIED
Ao wares e 1281 imdikAd O/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167796
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672141
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|| Account No |

3/25/2021

-
e AP VERIFIED

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

\

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current

PastDue 30

PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120

$6,654.83

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167786
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672142
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453
aseawetLeve. | AP VERIFIED
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137 é e
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
h >

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due |
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83




Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167785
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672143
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTOTE

425 FAWELL BRVD.
GLEN ELLYN, B 60137

AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Re

04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc -
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 31252021 168021 470 Invoice PO #370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
82 3252021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 31252021 168027 470 Invoice PO #727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9© 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO #728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 31252021 168047 470 Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470 Invoice PO #729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 312512021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83
Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.
. Digitally signed by Kris
F
K”S Fay D:;;!e: 2021.04.05
18:22:28 -05'00'
| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 90 PastDue 120 B
$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83



Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-167784
Invoice Date: 03/19/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0279021

Check Amount: $ 6,089.41

Check Date: 04/13/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0672144
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below
























Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.

Grand Rapids, M1 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date H Account No |

3/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

el AP VERIFIED
04/10/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date Invoice Description Amount __ Amount Due
27 32512021 168021 470  Invoice PO # 370371/4865 2.69 6332.94
22 3251021 168026 470 Invoice PO # 726-370371 4864 87.38 6420.32
29 372512021 168027 470  Invoice PO # 727-370371 4852 74.18 6494.50
9 © 3/25/2021 168029 470  Invoice PO # 728-370371 4861 32.49 6526.99
G 312512021 168047 470  Crd Memo # 1936058 -50.59 6476.40
92 3/25/2021 168050 470  Invoice PO # 729-370371 4852 90.42 6566.82
93 3/25/2021 168053 470  Invoice PO # 730-370371 4851 88.01 6654.83

Approved for payment, Dean,
Bus & App. Tech Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay Eaa;’e: 2021.04.05

18:22:28 -05'00'

| Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 i_’as.'t'Due 920 PastDue 120

$6,654.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,654.83
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